
Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Mogel, Markus M3078 1 3 0 : 2 9 
2 141 Vogel, Valentin M2581 1 3 1 : 1 6 
3 265 Enghauser, Harald M4069 1 3 2 : 3 3 
4 187 Wagner, Thomas M4563 1 3 2 : 3 5 
5 269 Frank, Anne W2582 1 3 2 : 4 1 
6 158 Nohl, Dennis M3572 1 3 2 : 4 4 
7 268 Hellmut, Karg M3076 2 3 2 : 4 8 
8 274 Hund, Johannes M4068 2 3 2 : 5 3 
9 129 Benoit, Pascal M2584 2 3 3 : 0 0 

10 271 Orthofer, Daniel M1891 1 3 3 : 0 2 
11 155 Sebastian, Daniel M3076 3 3 3 : 1 4 
12 182 Müller, Gabriel M4564 2 3 3 : 5 9 
13 161 Lösch, Matthias M3571 2 3 4 : 0 4 
14 205 Lang, Simon M3572 3 3 4 : 1 6 
15 201 Schmidt, Thomas M4562 3 3 4 : 2 8 
16 275 Hund, Inge W4067 1 3 4 : 4 9 
16 127 Schulz, Konrad M2585 3 3 4 : 4 9 
18 139 Frick, Björn M2581 4 3 5 : 0 0 
19 190 Weimar, Edmund M4561 4 3 5 : 1 7 
20 272 Hensle, Bernd M3572 4 3 5 : 1 8 
21 162 Richter, Holger M3571 5 3 5 : 2 3 
22 188 Wernz, Uli W4563 1 3 5 : 2 8 
23 186 Rudolf, Thomas M4563 5 3 5 : 3 4 
24 121 Epple, Fabian M1891 2 3 5 : 3 7 
25 270 Männle, Tobias M1891 3 3 5 : 3 9 
26 160 Kirsch, Oliver M3571 6 3 5 : 5 5 
27 159 Kenk, Matthias M3571 7 3 5 : 5 7 
28 283 de Witt, Lea W2089 1 3 6 : 0 0 
29 125 Damnitz, Sven M2585 5 3 6 : 0 6 
30 156 Kuhland, Timo M3076 4 3 6 : 1 7 
31 131 Tritschler, Matthias M2584 6 3 6 : 2 7 
32 175 Bitzenhofer, Jochen M4066 3 3 6 : 3 7 
33 180 Degenkolb, Rico M4563 6 3 6 : 5 6 
34 179 Kleiser, Charlie M4565 7 3 7 : 0 3 
35 202 Cavadini, Philipp M2582 7 3 7 : 0 8 
35 185 Epple, Andreas M4563 8 3 7 : 0 8 
37 259 Mössner, Patrick M3076 5 3 7 : 2 1 
38 258 Hug, Thomas M3571 8 3 7 : 2 4 
39 257 Weeber, Micheal M4070 4 3 7 : 3 1 
40 164 Ade, Björn M4070 5 3 7 : 5 4 
41 288 Wehrenbrecht, Birte W3080 1 3 7 : 5 8 
42 128 Spothelfer, Markus M2585 8 3 8 : 1 4 
43 191 Fischer, Karl-Stefan M5060 1 3 8 : 3 7 
44 145 Heiny, Bettina W3080 2 3 8 : 4 0 
45 168 Ehrlacher, Markus M4067 6 3 8 : 4 1 
46 157 Hensle, Reinhard M3572 9 3 8 : 5 7 
47 154 Lehmann, Frank M3573 10 3 9 : 0 0 
48 171 Duffner, Volkmar M4067 7 3 9 : 0 5 
49 137 Schnell, Claudia W2583 2 3 9 : 1 8 
50 174 Kapitän, Jürgen M4562 9 3 9 : 4 1 
51 142 Burger, Daniel M3080 6 3 9 : 5 8 
52 183 Prisciano, Hartmut M4564 10 3 9 : 5 9 
53 282 Schindler, Julia W2090 2 4 0 : 0 7 
54 136 Knobel, Florian M2583 9 4 0 : 1 8 
55 144 Ehrlacher, Alexandra W4070 2 4 0 : 2 4 
56 199 Ambs, Ernst M6543 1 4 0 : 3 1 
57 153 Ade, Sven M3573 11 4 0 : 5 0 
58 192 Köllner, Annette W4562 2 4 1 : 1 5 
59 203 Cavadini, Claus M4068 8 4 1 : 2 0 
60 147 Scholl, Verena W3079 3 4 1 : 2 1 

Tria Seite  1Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 286 Mazurek, Laurene W2088 3 4 1 : 2 3 
62 206 Uhlig, Frank M3572 12 4 1 : 2 6 
63 255 Harle, Margit W4565 3 4 1 : 3 0 
64 195 Bodermer, Brigitta W5552 1 4 1 : 3 2 
65 281 Bohn, Marie-Anne W1891 1 4 1 : 4 7 
66 273 Zwick, Andreas M4070 9 4 1 : 5 0 
67 165 Lenert, Frank M4070 10 4 2 : 3 9 
68 123 Wäldin, Patrik M2086 1 4 2 : 5 2 
69 262 Weber, Maik M3574 13 4 2 : 5 7 
70 284 Höre, Charlotte W2088 4 4 2 : 5 8 
71 143 Geerlings, Eva W3080 4 4 3 : 0 5 
72 204 Mergelsberg, Olaf M4069 11 4 3 : 1 2 
73 189 Dägele, Doris W4562 4 4 3 : 1 3 
73 138 Holzer, Vanessa W2582 3 4 3 : 1 3 
75 266 Heger, Martina W4561 5 4 3 : 1 4 
76 285 Höre, Franziska W2088 5 4 3 : 3 0 
77 152 Freygang, Mike M3574 14 4 3 : 3 4 
78 122 Weirich, Johnny M1891 4 4 3 : 5 7 
79 178 Maier, Ralf M4066 12 4 4 : 1 2 
80 260 Vijdan, Vilmaz M2583 10 4 4 : 1 4 
81 193 Binkau, Wolfgang M4069 13 4 4 : 1 5 
81 261 Kühnle, John M3079 7 4 4 : 1 5 
83 173 Muellerleile, Christine W4067 3 4 4 : 2 1 
84 177 Frieden, Thomas M4066 14 4 4 : 2 3 
85 140 Helbig, Martin M3080 8 4 4 : 3 9 
86 198 Hartung, Klaus M6544 2 4 4 : 4 3 
87 264 Seyler, Virginie W4067 4 4 4 : 5 7 
88 166 Mayer, Frank M4069 15 4 5 : 3 2 
89 194 Amann, Siegried M5554 1 4 6 : 1 9 
90 134 Falkinger, Georg M2583 11 4 7 : 1 4 
91 132 Vogt, Ulrike W2583 4 4 7 : 1 5 
92 170 Bolz, Frank M4067 16 4 7 : 4 1 
93 133 Colletti, Silvia W2583 5 4 8 : 4 1 
94 267 Koberitz, Wolfgang M4564 11 4 8 : 4 2 
95 289 Paunovic, Mirna W3076 5 4 9 : 0 3 
96 176 Blechinger, Thomas M4066 17 5 0 : 4 8 
97 253 Weismann, Lydia W3078 6 5 3 : 1 5 
98 197 Mueller, Helmut M6545 3 5 3 : 1 7 
99 251 Lorenz, Maik M3575 15 5 3 : 2 1 

100 252 Gutmann, Manuela W2584 6 5 3 : 2 2 
101 172 Freygang, Cornelia W4067 5 5 9 : 4 8 

Tria Seite  2Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Mogel, Markus M3078 1 3 0 : 2 9 
2 141 Vogel, Valentin M2581 1 3 1 : 1 6 
3 265 Enghauser, Harald M4069 1 3 2 : 3 3 
4 187 Wagner, Thomas M4563 1 3 2 : 3 5 
5 158 Nohl, Dennis M3572 1 3 2 : 4 4 
6 268 Hellmut, Karg M3076 2 3 2 : 4 8 
7 274 Hund, Johannes M4068 2 3 2 : 5 3 
8 129 Benoit, Pascal M2584 2 3 3 : 0 0 
9 271 Orthofer, Daniel M1891 1 3 3 : 0 2 

10 155 Sebastian, Daniel M3076 3 3 3 : 1 4 
11 182 Müller, Gabriel M4564 2 3 3 : 5 9 
12 161 Lösch, Matthias M3571 2 3 4 : 0 4 
13 205 Lang, Simon M3572 3 3 4 : 1 6 
14 201 Schmidt, Thomas M4562 3 3 4 : 2 8 
15 127 Schulz, Konrad M2585 3 3 4 : 4 9 
16 139 Frick, Björn M2581 4 3 5 : 0 0 
17 190 Weimar, Edmund M4561 4 3 5 : 1 7 
18 272 Hensle, Bernd M3572 4 3 5 : 1 8 
19 162 Richter, Holger M3571 5 3 5 : 2 3 
20 186 Rudolf, Thomas M4563 5 3 5 : 3 4 
21 121 Epple, Fabian M1891 2 3 5 : 3 7 
22 270 Männle, Tobias M1891 3 3 5 : 3 9 
23 160 Kirsch, Oliver M3571 6 3 5 : 5 5 
24 159 Kenk, Matthias M3571 7 3 5 : 5 7 
25 125 Damnitz, Sven M2585 5 3 6 : 0 6 
26 156 Kuhland, Timo M3076 4 3 6 : 1 7 
27 131 Tritschler, Matthias M2584 6 3 6 : 2 7 
28 175 Bitzenhofer, Jochen M4066 3 3 6 : 3 7 
29 180 Degenkolb, Rico M4563 6 3 6 : 5 6 
30 179 Kleiser, Charlie M4565 7 3 7 : 0 3 
31 202 Cavadini, Philipp M2582 7 3 7 : 0 8 
31 185 Epple, Andreas M4563 8 3 7 : 0 8 
33 259 Mössner, Patrick M3076 5 3 7 : 2 1 
34 258 Hug, Thomas M3571 8 3 7 : 2 4 
35 257 Weeber, Micheal M4070 4 3 7 : 3 1 
36 164 Ade, Björn M4070 5 3 7 : 5 4 
37 128 Spothelfer, Markus M2585 8 3 8 : 1 4 
38 191 Fischer, Karl-Stefan M5060 1 3 8 : 3 7 
39 168 Ehrlacher, Markus M4067 6 3 8 : 4 1 
40 157 Hensle, Reinhard M3572 9 3 8 : 5 7 
41 154 Lehmann, Frank M3573 10 3 9 : 0 0 
42 171 Duffner, Volkmar M4067 7 3 9 : 0 5 
43 174 Kapitän, Jürgen M4562 9 3 9 : 4 1 
44 142 Burger, Daniel M3080 6 3 9 : 5 8 
45 183 Prisciano, Hartmut M4564 10 3 9 : 5 9 
46 136 Knobel, Florian M2583 9 4 0 : 1 8 
47 199 Ambs, Ernst M6543 1 4 0 : 3 1 
48 153 Ade, Sven M3573 11 4 0 : 5 0 
49 203 Cavadini, Claus M4068 8 4 1 : 2 0 
50 206 Uhlig, Frank M3572 12 4 1 : 2 6 
51 273 Zwick, Andreas M4070 9 4 1 : 5 0 
52 165 Lenert, Frank M4070 10 4 2 : 3 9 
53 123 Wäldin, Patrik M2086 1 4 2 : 5 2 
54 262 Weber, Maik M3574 13 4 2 : 5 7 
55 204 Mergelsberg, Olaf M4069 11 4 3 : 1 2 
56 152 Freygang, Mike M3574 14 4 3 : 3 4 
57 122 Weirich, Johnny M1891 4 4 3 : 5 7 
58 178 Maier, Ralf M4066 12 4 4 : 1 2 
59 260 Vijdan, Vilmaz M2583 10 4 4 : 1 4 
60 193 Binkau, Wolfgang M4069 13 4 4 : 1 5 

Tria Seite  3Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

60 261 Kühnle, John M3079 7 4 4 : 1 5 
62 177 Frieden, Thomas M4066 14 4 4 : 2 3 
63 140 Helbig, Martin M3080 8 4 4 : 3 9 
64 198 Hartung, Klaus M6544 2 4 4 : 4 3 
65 166 Mayer, Frank M4069 15 4 5 : 3 2 
66 194 Amann, Siegried M5554 1 4 6 : 1 9 
67 134 Falkinger, Georg M2583 11 4 7 : 1 4 
68 170 Bolz, Frank M4067 16 4 7 : 4 1 
69 267 Koberitz, Wolfgang M4564 11 4 8 : 4 2 
70 176 Blechinger, Thomas M4066 17 5 0 : 4 8 
71 197 Mueller, Helmut M6545 3 5 3 : 1 7 
72 251 Lorenz, Maik M3575 15 5 3 : 2 1 

Tria Seite  4Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 269 Frank, Anne W2582 1 3 2 : 4 1 
2 275 Hund, Inge W4067 1 3 4 : 4 9 
3 188 Wernz, Uli W4563 1 3 5 : 2 8 
4 283 de Witt, Lea W2089 1 3 6 : 0 0 
5 288 Wehrenbrecht, Birte W3080 1 3 7 : 5 8 
6 145 Heiny, Bettina W3080 2 3 8 : 4 0 
7 137 Schnell, Claudia W2583 2 3 9 : 1 8 
8 282 Schindler, Julia W2090 2 4 0 : 0 7 
9 144 Ehrlacher, Alexandra W4070 2 4 0 : 2 4 

10 192 Köllner, Annette W4562 2 4 1 : 1 5 
11 147 Scholl, Verena W3079 3 4 1 : 2 1 
12 286 Mazurek, Laurene W2088 3 4 1 : 2 3 
13 255 Harle, Margit W4565 3 4 1 : 3 0 
14 195 Bodermer, Brigitta W5552 1 4 1 : 3 2 
15 281 Bohn, Marie-Anne W1891 1 4 1 : 4 7 
16 284 Höre, Charlotte W2088 4 4 2 : 5 8 
17 143 Geerlings, Eva W3080 4 4 3 : 0 5 
18 189 Dägele, Doris W4562 4 4 3 : 1 3 
18 138 Holzer, Vanessa W2582 3 4 3 : 1 3 
20 266 Heger, Martina W4561 5 4 3 : 1 4 
21 285 Höre, Franziska W2088 5 4 3 : 3 0 
22 173 Muellerleile, Christine W4067 3 4 4 : 2 1 
23 264 Seyler, Virginie W4067 4 4 4 : 5 7 
24 132 Vogt, Ulrike W2583 4 4 7 : 1 5 
25 133 Colletti, Silvia W2583 5 4 8 : 4 1 
26 289 Paunovic, Mirna W3076 5 4 9 : 0 3 
27 253 Weismann, Lydia W3078 6 5 3 : 1 5 
28 252 Gutmann, Manuela W2584 6 5 3 : 2 2 
29 172 Freygang, Cornelia W4067 5 5 9 : 4 8 

Tria Seite  5Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 271 Orthofer, Daniel M1891 1 3 3 : 0 2 
2 121 Epple, Fabian M1891 2 3 5 : 3 7 
3 270 Männle, Tobias M1891 3 3 5 : 3 9 
4 122 Weirich, Johnny M1891 4 4 3 : 5 7 

Tria Seite  6Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 281 Bohn, Marie-Anne W1891 1 4 1 : 4 7 

Tria Seite  7Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 123 Wäldin, Patrik M2086 1 4 2 : 5 2 

Tria Seite  8Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 283 de Witt, Lea W2089 1 3 6 : 0 0 
2 282 Schindler, Julia W2090 2 4 0 : 0 7 
3 286 Mazurek, Laurene W2088 3 4 1 : 2 3 
4 284 Höre, Charlotte W2088 4 4 2 : 5 8 
5 285 Höre, Franziska W2088 5 4 3 : 3 0 

Tria Seite  9Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 141 Vogel, Valentin M2581 1 3 1 : 1 6 
2 129 Benoit, Pascal M2584 2 3 3 : 0 0 
3 127 Schulz, Konrad M2585 3 3 4 : 4 9 
4 139 Frick, Björn M2581 4 3 5 : 0 0 
5 125 Damnitz, Sven M2585 5 3 6 : 0 6 
6 131 Tritschler, Matthias M2584 6 3 6 : 2 7 
7 202 Cavadini, Philipp M2582 7 3 7 : 0 8 
8 128 Spothelfer, Markus M2585 8 3 8 : 1 4 
9 136 Knobel, Florian M2583 9 4 0 : 1 8 

10 260 Vijdan, Vilmaz M2583 10 4 4 : 1 4 
11 134 Falkinger, Georg M2583 11 4 7 : 1 4 

Tria Seite  10Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 25-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 269 Frank, Anne W2582 1 3 2 : 4 1 
2 137 Schnell, Claudia W2583 2 3 9 : 1 8 
3 138 Holzer, Vanessa W2582 3 4 3 : 1 3 
4 132 Vogt, Ulrike W2583 4 4 7 : 1 5 
5 133 Colletti, Silvia W2583 5 4 8 : 4 1 
6 252 Gutmann, Manuela W2584 6 5 3 : 2 2 

Tria Seite  11Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 149 Mogel, Markus M3078 1 3 0 : 2 9 
2 268 Hellmut, Karg M3076 2 3 2 : 4 8 
3 155 Sebastian, Daniel M3076 3 3 3 : 1 4 
4 156 Kuhland, Timo M3076 4 3 6 : 1 7 
5 259 Mössner, Patrick M3076 5 3 7 : 2 1 
6 142 Burger, Daniel M3080 6 3 9 : 5 8 
7 261 Kühnle, John M3079 7 4 4 : 1 5 
8 140 Helbig, Martin M3080 8 4 4 : 3 9 

Tria Seite  12Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 288 Wehrenbrecht, Birte W3080 1 3 7 : 5 8 
2 145 Heiny, Bettina W3080 2 3 8 : 4 0 
3 147 Scholl, Verena W3079 3 4 1 : 2 1 
4 143 Geerlings, Eva W3080 4 4 3 : 0 5 
5 289 Paunovic, Mirna W3076 5 4 9 : 0 3 
6 253 Weismann, Lydia W3078 6 5 3 : 1 5 

Tria Seite  13Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 158 Nohl, Dennis M3572 1 3 2 : 4 4 
2 161 Lösch, Matthias M3571 2 3 4 : 0 4 
3 205 Lang, Simon M3572 3 3 4 : 1 6 
4 272 Hensle, Bernd M3572 4 3 5 : 1 8 
5 162 Richter, Holger M3571 5 3 5 : 2 3 
6 160 Kirsch, Oliver M3571 6 3 5 : 5 5 
7 159 Kenk, Matthias M3571 7 3 5 : 5 7 
8 258 Hug, Thomas M3571 8 3 7 : 2 4 
9 157 Hensle, Reinhard M3572 9 3 8 : 5 7 

10 154 Lehmann, Frank M3573 10 3 9 : 0 0 
11 153 Ade, Sven M3573 11 4 0 : 5 0 
12 206 Uhlig, Frank M3572 12 4 1 : 2 6 
13 262 Weber, Maik M3574 13 4 2 : 5 7 
14 152 Freygang, Mike M3574 14 4 3 : 3 4 
15 251 Lorenz, Maik M3575 15 5 3 : 2 1 

Tria Seite  14Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 265 Enghauser, Harald M4069 1 3 2 : 3 3 
2 274 Hund, Johannes M4068 2 3 2 : 5 3 
3 175 Bitzenhofer, Jochen M4066 3 3 6 : 3 7 
4 257 Weeber, Micheal M4070 4 3 7 : 3 1 
5 164 Ade, Björn M4070 5 3 7 : 5 4 
6 168 Ehrlacher, Markus M4067 6 3 8 : 4 1 
7 171 Duffner, Volkmar M4067 7 3 9 : 0 5 
8 203 Cavadini, Claus M4068 8 4 1 : 2 0 
9 273 Zwick, Andreas M4070 9 4 1 : 5 0 

10 165 Lenert, Frank M4070 10 4 2 : 3 9 
11 204 Mergelsberg, Olaf M4069 11 4 3 : 1 2 
12 178 Maier, Ralf M4066 12 4 4 : 1 2 
13 193 Binkau, Wolfgang M4069 13 4 4 : 1 5 
14 177 Frieden, Thomas M4066 14 4 4 : 2 3 
15 166 Mayer, Frank M4069 15 4 5 : 3 2 
16 170 Bolz, Frank M4067 16 4 7 : 4 1 
17 176 Blechinger, Thomas M4066 17 5 0 : 4 8 

Tria Seite  15Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 275 Hund, Inge W4067 1 3 4 : 4 9 
2 144 Ehrlacher, Alexandra W4070 2 4 0 : 2 4 
3 173 Muellerleile, Christine W4067 3 4 4 : 2 1 
4 264 Seyler, Virginie W4067 4 4 4 : 5 7 
5 172 Freygang, Cornelia W4067 5 5 9 : 4 8 

Tria Seite  16Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 187 Wagner, Thomas M4563 1 3 2 : 3 5 
2 182 Müller, Gabriel M4564 2 3 3 : 5 9 
3 201 Schmidt, Thomas M4562 3 3 4 : 2 8 
4 190 Weimar, Edmund M4561 4 3 5 : 1 7 
5 186 Rudolf, Thomas M4563 5 3 5 : 3 4 
6 180 Degenkolb, Rico M4563 6 3 6 : 5 6 
7 179 Kleiser, Charlie M4565 7 3 7 : 0 3 
8 185 Epple, Andreas M4563 8 3 7 : 0 8 
9 174 Kapitän, Jürgen M4562 9 3 9 : 4 1 

10 183 Prisciano, Hartmut M4564 10 3 9 : 5 9 
11 267 Koberitz, Wolfgang M4564 11 4 8 : 4 2 

Tria Seite  17Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 188 Wernz, Uli W4563 1 3 5 : 2 8 
2 192 Köllner, Annette W4562 2 4 1 : 1 5 
3 255 Harle, Margit W4565 3 4 1 : 3 0 
4 189 Dägele, Doris W4562 4 4 3 : 1 3 
5 266 Heger, Martina W4561 5 4 3 : 1 4 

Tria Seite  18Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 191 Fischer, Karl-Stefan M5060 1 3 8 : 3 7 

Tria Seite  19Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 194 Amann, Siegried M5554 1 4 6 : 1 9 

Tria Seite  20Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TW 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 195 Bodermer, Brigitta W5552 1 4 1 : 3 2 

Tria Seite  21Varta Tri Energy 2010 Ihringen



Lang Hobby  am  29.08.2010

Ergebnisliste  -  TM 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Klasse EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 199 Ambs, Ernst M6543 1 4 0 : 3 1 
2 198 Hartung, Klaus M6544 2 4 4 : 4 3 
3 197 Mueller, Helmut M6545 3 5 3 : 1 7 
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